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New Home Subdivisions
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421

187
231
238
242
286
287
242
247
252
253
262
281
289
292
306
310
328
333
334
337
340
350
354
361
365
370
371
379
390
398
400
420
420
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441
442
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496
497
504
505
515
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202
250
274
272
313
326
290
269
257
275
287
306
306
344
335
355
353
381
334
388
359
412
366
380
390
401
400
509
500
444
435
468
445
531
530
487
534
496
726
529
555
630
538

BOULDER HILLS ESTATES

SOLANA TERRACE

AVALON PARK

BELLA PARK

STEPTOE

EDGEWOOD

HIGHLANDS

UNION TRAILS

GROVES AT INSPIRADA
DUETTO AT CADENCE

FIORI TOWNHOMES

SAN CARLO TOWNHOMES
VIRTUOSO AT CADENCE
HERITAGE AT CADENCE
LANDINGS AT INSPIRADA
SONATINA AT CADENCE
LAUREL PLACE

THE HUDSON AT GREEN VALLEY
BELMONT PARK

TOCCATA AT CADENCE
TIERRA VISTA

CAPELLA AT CADENCE
RESERVES AT INSPIRADA
MONROE AT CADENCE

PARK PLACE ENCORE IN CADENCE
ALTA FIORE COLLECTION ONE
ROSE RIDGE - DAHLIA SERIES
ADAGIO AT CADENCE
HERITAGE AT CADENCE

LINEA

CONCORD AT CADENCE

ALTA FIORE COLLECTION TWO
SESTINA

ROSE RIDGE - MAGNOLIA SERIES
ROSE RIDGE - LAVENDER SERIES
CORTERRA

MARIN

STRADA 2.0

MISSION HILLS ESTATES
BLACKROCK

VISTAMAR

PIVOT

MIDNIGHT RIDGE

THE PEAKS
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SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

TH/P

TH/P

TH/P

TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

702-325-0242

(702) 808-7187
702-684-1102
702-629-5211
(866) 874-9531
702-821-4850
702.629.5211
(702) 847-8912
(702) 331-9300
702.638.4435
702.485.5842
702-279-6734
702.638.4435
800-509-9720
(702) 266-9900
877.420.1868
(702) 949-6141
800-509-9720
(702) 949-6156
702-638-4435
(702) 747-3791
702.638.4440
(702) 266-9900
(702) 767-5522
(702) 279-6734
702-986-0472
702-821-4850
702.638.4440
702-821-4850
(702) 490-9920
844-836-5263
702-986-0472
(702) 566-0053
702-821-4850
702-821-4850
702-374-042
844-836-5263
702-710-6005
702-821-4850
(866) 239-1743
844-836-5263
(702) 843-5565
702-213-9672
702-558-3901

3%

3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
ASK
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
ASK
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

know your market

STORYBOOK

SIGNATURE HOMES
STORYBOOK
HARMONY

LGI HOMES
LENNAR
HARMONY
BEAZER

KB HOME
RICHMOND
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
WOODSIDE
RICHMOND
LENNAR

KB HOME
RICHMOND
BEAZER
LENNAR
BEAZER
RICHMOND
BEAZER
RICHMOND

KB HOME
LENNAR
WOODSIDE
WOODSIDE
LENNAR
RICHMOND
LENNAR
PARDEE

TOLL BROTHERS
WOODSIDE
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
LENNAR
LENNAR
PARDEE

TOLL BROTHERS
PARDEE
LENNAR

PULTE

TOLL BROTHERS
PARDEE
PARDEE
WILLIAM LYON
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Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Mesquite
North
North

North

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North

North

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North

North

North
North
North
North
North

North
North
North

North
North
North

North

568
584
586
613
658
780
789
895
945
1295
232
157
214

230

240
244
246
247
250
257
259
261

269

269
270
271
273
273
275
276
278
278
279
283
284
284

287

290
291
306
308
311

311

318

320

325
329
332

334

669
604
624
668
683
860
1445
1345
1450
1450
367
194
236

242

285
269
246
261
280
271
309
316

294

299
297
300
297
289
291
325
307
298
295
313
339
339

314

332
327
328
321
375

342

356

367

489
356
378

370

STRADA

MONTE LUCCA AT LAKE LAS VEGAS
THE OUTLOOK

THE CANYONS
TERRACES AT INSPIRADA
LAGO VISTA

AXIS

VU

VU POINTE

VU ESTATES

SUN CITY MESQUITE
CLIFFS AT DOVER
GROVES AT SADDLEBROOK

MIRA POINTE

SADDLE BROOK

AURORA HEIGHTS

THE HUDSON

RIVERSTONE
GARDENS AT SADDLEBROOK
MORNING RIDGE

MIRAGE LANDINGS

SUMMIT KNOLL

RIGEL POINTE

LANDINGS AT TANGLEWOOD
OAK CREEK

RIDGECREST

CATALINA

AVERA

COTTONWOOD

CIELO VISTA

HYDE PARK

ANDOVER

LA MADRE MANOR
NORTHRIDGE
RESERVES AT SADDLEBROOK
RESERVES AT TANGLEWOOD

ALTAIR POINTE

RANCHO CROSSING

MIRA DELMAR

BELLAMONT

STONE CREEK AT TULE SPRINGS
HAWTHORNE AT SEDONA RANCH

CAPELLA POINTE

INDIGO

MOSAIC FALLS

STONE CREEK AT TULE SPRINGS
CARINA POINTE
CRESCENT HILL

GEMINI POINTE
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SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

TH/P

THIP

SING FAM
TH/P
TH/P
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P
SING FAM
SING FAM

THIP

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
THP

SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM

(702) 843-5287
(702) 566-0008
800-509-9720
702-821-4850
702- 266-9900
702-856-0718
(702) 843-5563
702.651.1151
702.651.1151
702.651.1151
800-589-7900
(702) 987-0048
(702) 778-1479

(702) 501-6301

(888) 603-7166
(702) 629-6161
702-821-4850
702-478-8375
(702) 778-1479
800-509-9720
(702) 750-9882
702.638.4440

(702) 501-6301

(702) 463-2100
702.272.1015
702-629-2828
(888) 423-7436
702-909-8133
702-909-8133
(702) 847-8960
(702) 747-9604
702.410.5538
702-713-2220
702-301-8422
(702) 342-9506
(702) 272-1852

(702) 501-6301

(702) 857-8746
702-821-4850
702.638.4440
702-821-4850
(702) 857-8368

(702) 501-6301
702-602-7246
(702) 860-1800

702-821-4850
(702) 501-6301
702-821-4850

(702) 501-6301
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3%
3%
3%
3%
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3%
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3%
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3%
3%
3%
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3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
ASK

3%

PARDEE
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
LENNAR
LENNAR

KB HOME
WILLIAM LYON
PARDEE
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
DEL WEBB
BEAZER

KB HOME

D R HORTON / EXPRESS
HOMES

LGI HOMES
KB HOME
LENNAR
HARMONY
KB HOME
LENNAR
KB HOME
RICHMOND

D R HORTON / EXPRESS
HOMES

KB HOME

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
PULTE

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
BEAZER

BEAZER

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
KAVISON HOMES
HARMONY

KB HOME

KB HOME

D R HORTON / EXPRESS
HOMES

BEAZER
LENNAR
RICHMOND
LENNAR
BEAZER

D R HORTON / EXPRESS
HOMES

PARDEE

D R HORTON / EXPRESS
HOMES

LENNAR
D R HORTON
LENNAR

D R HORTON / EXPRESS
HOMES
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North
North
North
North
North
North
North

North

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

350
355
372
394
427
441
454

524

280
288
299
308
312
320
330
332
350
351
354
354
359
359
363
373
377
380
382
391
404
404
408
411
419

435

472
474
500

507

526
554
559
564
568
569
569
608
611
612

617

721

372
407
450
462
499
511
464

697

290
316
299
354
344
354
383
341
384
360
393
393
406
368
452
403
406
445
406
416
439
479
480
475
443

480

496
492
500

547

577
590
651
629
628
569
589
769
734
691

1499

721
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BRECCIA BAY
LARIMAR
DECATUR HEIGHTS
MEADOW RIDGE
BLACKSTONE
POLARIS POINTE
ELARA MANOR

ESTATES AT ELKHORN RIDGE

WOODBURY

ACADIA AT SKYE CANYON
OXFORD COMMONS

RAVENNA AT SKYE CANYON
ASPEN AT SKYE CANYON

PINYON CHASE AT SKYE CANYON
SANTA ROSA - ALAMEDA
MADERA AT SKYE CANYON

SKYE KNOLL

RANIER AT SKYE CANYON

EAGLE RIDGE AT SKYE CANYON
SANTA ROSA - BELLAMAR
BRISTLE VALE AT SUMMERLIN - COLLECTION |
NORTHGLENN AT SKYE CANYON
CENTENNIAL CROSSING

SONATA FALLS

WOODLANDS

COBALT

HIDDEN HILLS

AGAVE CREST

SOLITUDE AT SKYE CANYON
BRISTLE VALE AT SUMMERLIN - COLLECTION Il
HAWTHORNE AT SKYE CANYON
REVERENCE COLLECTION |
WESTCOTT

BIXBY CREEK IN SUMMERLIN COLLECTION
TWO

ONYX
SUMMIT RIDGE MANOR
AGAVE MOON

BIXBY CREEK IN SUMMERLIN COLLECTION
ONE

REVERENCE COLLECTION llI
GRAYCLIFF

EMERALD CREST
RAVENWOOD

THE VIEWS AT HIDDEN HILLS
SAVONA BY WOODSIDE

THE RANCHES

ELK RIDGE ESTATES
REVERENCE COLLECTION IV
SHADOW POINT

MIRA VILLA SUMMERLIN

ALTURA

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

MID
COND

SING FAM

702.638.4435
702-246-2563

(702) 857-8740
(702) 795-0043
702-246-2563

(702) 501-6301
(702) 501-6301

(702) 501-6301

(702) 331-7147
702.638.4435
(702) 982-1881
(702) 949-6077
702.202.1475
702-957-1452
(888) 419-3504
702.915.7562
702.492.9883
702.638.4435
(888) 500-1901
(888) 449-0649
(702) 685-6851
702.331.5307
(702) 937-0513
(702) 501-6301
800-509-9720
(702) 623-0249
(888) 418-6285
702-638-4440
(800) 315-8051
(702) 586-0918
702-821-4850
(877) 853-2699
800-509-9720

702-957-1865

702-602-8672
(702) 501-6301
702-638-4440

702-957-1865

(877) 853-2699
702-821-4850
702-821-4850
725.600.8530
(702) 497-2940
(702) 279-6734
702-445-4258
702-341-1588
(877) 853-2699
844-836-5263

844-836-5263

702-477-0822

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
ASK
3%

3%
3%
3%
3%

3%
ASK
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

3%

RICHMOND

PARDEE

BEAZER

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
PARDEE

D R HORTON

D RHORTON

D R HORTON / EMERALD
HOMES

KB HOME

RICHMOND

KB HOME

BEAZER

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
WOODSIDE

LENNAR

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
RICHMOND

RICHMOND

PULTE

LENNAR

KB HOME

CENTURY COMMUNITIES
SUMMIT HOMES

D RHORTON

LENNAR

PARDEE

LENNAR

RICHMOND

PULTE

KB HOME

LENNAR

PULTE

LENNAR

WOODSIDE

PARDEE
D R HORTON
RICHMOND

WOODSIDE

PULTE

LENNAR

LENNAR

RICHMOND
TOUCHSTONE LIVING
WOODSIDE
TOUCHSTONE LIVING
PINNACLE HOMES
PULTE

TOLL BROTHERS

TOLL BROTHERS

TOLL BROTHERS
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Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Pahrump
Pahrump
Pahrump
Pahrump
Pahrump
Pahrump
South
South
South

South

Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest

Southwest

735
759
804
816
898
209
216
222
245
259
318
250
282
358

725

273
289
293
297
297
298
302
305
306
313
314
319
323
324
329
334
339
342
342
342
343
345
346
353
357
359
361
368
370
379
384
400
404
417
432
444
448

810
781
884
860
898
248
244
358
318
269
335
3000
314
410

810

287
321
336
297
349
339
332
334
352
375
343
331
387
369
377
349
362
389
385
356
390
387
401
396
445
446
392
430
402
534
539
471
404
419
583
611
493

SCOTS PINE

LOS ALTOS

REVERENCE COLLECTION VI
REVERENCE COLLECTION V
DESERT TRACE

BURSON RANCH

VENTANO

OVATION

BURSON RANCH ENCLAVE
PLEASANT VALLEY

ARTESIA

TRUMP TOWER

GARDENS AT INSPIRADA
INDIGO RIDGE

HERITAGE ESTATES

AUTUMN WINDS

SEASONS AT SIERRA CLIFFS
CATTARA

AUTUMN CLIFFS

LANDINGS AT AMIZADE
CUMBERLAND RANCH
EVOLVE

MADORI VISTAS
GRANDVIEW

RESERVES AT SERENE CANYON

DIAMOND TRAILS
MODA AT AFFINITY

RESERVES AT DURHAM RANCH

VERSILIA

THE GARDENS AT MONTEREY RANCH

LIANNA

EVOKE AT AFFINITY
HIGHLANDS COLLECTION
JADE RIDGE
ROCKLAND RIDGE
CHELSEA CREEK
BRIDGEWATER
JONES CROSSING
SOUTHBROOK
BRENTWOOD
CORTONA

CIRRUS

THE GROVES AT MONTEREY RANCH

EDGEVIEW

RAINBOW CROSSING LUXURY
LIBERTY

REVO AT AFFINITY

RESERVES AT AMIZADE
SKYVIEW TERRACE

FOX HILLS ESTATES

RAINBOW CROSSING ESTATES

THE COVE
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SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
HI COND

SING FAM
SING FAM

SING FAM

TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
TH/P

SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM
SING FAM

702.638.4440
702-474-0016
(877) 853-2699
(877) 853-2699
702-341-1588
(775) 525-5885
(775) 751-3278
(702) 766-1860
(775) 525-5876
800-509-9720
800-509-9720
702-878-6711
(702) 331-9300
702.638.4435

(702) 501-6301

702-541-8641
702.638.4440
(702) 846-5471
(702) 912-1212
(702) 405-7171
(702) 750-9881
(702) 374-0434
702-821-4850
702.209.2583
702) 476-2171
888) 672-8154
702) 749-7449
702) 840-3601
702.485.3813
702-821-4850
(702) 586-4261
(702) 749-7449
702-853-4582
(702) 213-9424
702.638.4435
702.638.4440
702-853-4597
702-853-1890
702-853-4565
702-308-1111
(702) 821-4850
(702) 374-042
(702) 821-4850
702-840-6444
702-853-4586
(702) 523-4838
(702) 749-7449
(702) 405-7171
)
)

(
(
(
(

(702) 853-1892
(702) 853-4595
(702) 736-6434
866-530-3309

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
ASK
3%
ASK
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

RICHMOND
TOLL BROTHERS
PULTE

PULTE
PINNACLE HOMES
BEAZER
WILLIAM LYON
WILLIAM LYON
BEAZER
LENNAR
LENNAR

TRUMP

KB HOME
RICHMOND

D R HORTON / EMERALD
HOMES

KB HOME
RICHMOND

KB HOME

KB HOME

KB HOME

KB HOME
PARDEE

LENNAR
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
KB HOME

PULTE

WILLIAM LYON
KB HOME
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
LENNAR

KB HOME
WILLIAM LYON
AMERICAN WEST
WILLIAM LYON
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICAN WEST
LENNAR

PARDEE

LENNAR
CENTURY COMMUNITIES
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICAN WEST
WILLIAM LYON
KB HOME
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICAN WEST
PULTE
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Southwest 475 665 TRILOGY IN SUMMERLIN TH/P (702) 425-1701 3% SHEA HOMES
Southwest ~ 481 651 REGENCY AT SUMMERLIN SINGFAM  702-759-0322 3% TOLL BROTHERS
Southwest 491 491  STIRLING HEIGHTS AT HIGHLAND HILLS SING FAM  702-638-4435 3% RICHMOND
Southwest 504 606 SKYSTONE IN SUMMERLIN SING FAM  702-279-6734 3% WOODSIDE
Southwest 548 590 OVERLOOK AT THE COVE SING FAM  702-449-8932 3% WOODSIDE
Southwest ~ 558 642 TERRA LUNA SING FAM  (702) 602-7397 3% PARDEE
Southwest 589 639 STERLING RANCH SING FAM  702.444.0517 3% CENTURY COMMUNITIES
Southwest 614 680 RAINBOW CROSSING ELITE SING FAM  (702) 853-4556 3%  AMERICAN WEST
Southwest 614 636 HOMESTEAD SING FAM  702-427-9510 3% TOUCHSTONE LIVING
Southwest 654 701 IRONWOOD SING FAM  702-333-1663 3% TOLL BROTHERS
Southwest 656 808 TUSCAN CLIFFS BY WILLIAM LYON SING FAM  702-629-6118 3% WILLIAM LYON
Southwest 682 835 NOVA RIDGE SING FAM  (725) 696-5372 3% PARDEE
Southwest 685 775 ONYX POINT SING FAM  702-638-4435 3% RICHMOND
Southwest ~ 691 884 FAIRWAY HILLS IN THE RIDGES TH/P 702-255-3838 3% TOLL BROTHERS
Southwest 707 747  MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES SING FAM  702-821-4850  ASK  LENNAR
Southwest ~ 822 864 GRANITE HEIGHTS SING FAM  702-333-1333 3% TOLL BROTHERS
Southwest 841 895 VIEW POINT AT MESA RIDGE SING FAM  844-836-5263 3% TOLL BROTHERS
Southwest 1534 1580 OLYMPIA RIDGE SING FAM  702-821-4850  ASK  LENNAR
Count: 211
*in 1000s
Print Window
Salesirag
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